
 Ch/ officer Unlimited Coc 
 

 
 

 Personal Information:-

 Name : MAHMOUD SOLIMAN EID MOHAMAD ELAKTASH

 Date of Birth : 09.04.1991

 Place of Birth : GHARBIA

 Nationality : Egyptian


 Marital Status : single 

 Military Service Status : Completed (EXEMPTION )

 Nearest airport : Cairo Air Port – Alexandria Air Port

 

 Contact:-

 Mobile No: +201018307616 (What’s App)

 Home No: +20402547787

 Email: MAHMOUDSOLIMANMARINE2@GMAIL.COM

 

 Education:-
 Ch/ officer Degree at oct 2022 

 

 2nd officer Degree AT MAY 2014
Graduation from Arab Academy for Science, Technology and Maritime Transport (Egypt). 
 

 
 

 Languages & Computer Skills:-

 Arabic: Fluent

 English: Fluent
 Computer Skills: Ms Office, Windows Sys



Passport & Seamen Book 
 Number Nationality Country Expiry Date 

Passport A32054827 Egypt Egypt 15.09.2029 

Seamen Book S00026450 Egypt Egypt 06.08.2027 

PANAMA 
Seamen Book 

P0012252A PANAMA PANAMA 21.06.2027 

 
 
 

ALL Certificates Issued From Arab Academy for Science, Technology and 
Maritime Transport (Egypt) 

 

COURSES / CERTIFICATES Number 
Expiry Date 
DD/MM/YY 

Certificate of Competence Course For “ 2nd Mate” 26/16/EG None 

REFRESHER AND UPDATING COURSE (OPERATION LEVEL ) 38198/18/EG 05/12/2023 

ADVANCED FIRE PERVENTION AND FIRE FIGHTING  18720/22/EG 20/06/2027 

ADVANCED PERSONAL SURVIVAL AND SEARCH & 
RESCUE 

19855/22/EG 29/06/2027 

PERVENTION AND COMBATION OF MARINE 
POLLUTION 

3756/14/EG NONE 

MARINE RADAR AND AUTOMATIC RADAR PLOTTING  17550/14/EG NONE 

RADAR & ARPA SIMULATOR AND SEARCH & RESCUE  
14394/22/EG NONE 

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT AND RESCUE  
BOAT OTHER THAN FAST RESCUE BOAT     

19027/22/EG 22/06/2027 

PERSONAL SAFTY AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES  18743/22/EG 20/06/2027 

COMMUNICATION 12397/14/EG NONE 

ADVANCED COMMUNICATION  18759/22/EG NONE  

MEDICAL CARE STUDIES 19752/22/EG 29/06/2027 

SHIP SECURITY OFFICER 19211/22/EG 22/06/2027 

SECURITY AWARENESS TRAINNING FOR 
SEAFARERS WITH DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES  

19221/22/EG 19/06/2027 

ECDIS SIMULATOR ( OPERTION LEVEL ) 6453/14/EG NONE  

ECDIS ADVANCED SIMULATOR ( MANAGEMENT   
LEVEL  ) 

18034/22/EG 15/06/2027 

                 GMDSS- GOC 19584/22/EG  26/06/2027 

GOC 38601 26/03/2024 

International medical certificate for seamen 0064413 19/12/2024 

International Certificates Of Vaccination 5341 None 

 
 
 



 
 
 

Sea Service 

Rank Vessel IMO 
Vessel 
Type 

DWT Company Sign On Sign Off DUR. 

 

CADET 
 
BRAVE -M 

 
8414764 

BULK 

CARRIER 

 
10476 

INDIVIDUAL 
SHIPPING 

CO. 

19.05. 

2012 

18.05. 

2013 

12 

MONTH 

 
3rd OFF 

 
BRAVE-M 

 
8414764 

BULK 

CARRIER 

 
10476 

INDIVIDUAL 
SHIPPING 

CO. 

25.12. 
2018 

29.05. 
2019 

5 
MONTH 

 
2ND OFF 

 
MERRY M 

 
8418265 

BULK 
CARRIER 

 
10509 

MERRY 
ENTERPRISES 

S.A 

27.09. 
2019 

05.08. 
2020 

11 
MONTH 

 

2ND OFF 

SUVARI 
KAPTAN 

 
9146118 

BULK 
CARRIER 

 
10106 

SUVARI  
SHIPPING 

CO. 

14.12. 

2020 

25.11. 

2021 

11  

MONTH 

CH/OFF CHRISTIN
A 1 

9061253 
GENERAL 
CARGO 

5335 TARTOUSI 
SHIPPING 

CO. 

15.10. 
2022 

17.03 
.2023 

6 
MONTH 

CH/OFF UZAY 9540041 
BULK 

CARRIER 

9000 USTA 
SHIPPING 

LTD. 

01.04. 

2023 

28.08. 

2023 

5 

MONTH 

CH/OFF LADY 
AYAN  

9197480 
GENERAL 

CARGO 

5211 GN 
DENIZCILIK 

VE 
ACENTELIK 

LTD. 

18.10. 

2023 

18.12. 

2023 

2 

MONTH  
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