Ch/ officer Unlimited Coc



Personal Information:-

Name: MAHMOUD SOLIMAN EID MOHAMAD ELAKTASH

Date of Birth: 09.04.1991
 Place of Birth: GHARBIA
 Nationality: Egyptian

• Marital Status: single

Military Service Status: Completed (EXEMPTION)
 Nearest airport: Cairo Air Port – Alexandria Air Port

Contact:-

• *Mobile No:* +201018307616 (What's App)

• *Home No:* +20402547787

Email: MAHMOUDSOLIMANMARINE2@GMAIL.COM

Education:-

Ch/ officer Degree at oct 2022

2nd officer Degree AT MAY 2014
 Graduation from Arab Academy for Science, Technology and Maritime Transport (Egypt).

Languages & Computer Skills:-

• Arabic: Fluent • English: Fluent

Computer Skills: Ms Office, Windows Sys

Passport & Seamen Book								
	Number	Nationality	Country	Expiry Date				
Passport	A32054827	Egypt	Egypt	15.09.2029				
Seamen Book	S00026450	Egypt	Egypt	06.08.2027				
PANAMA Seamen Book	P0012252A	PANAMA	PANAMA	21.06.2027				

ALL Certificates Issued From Arab Academy for Science, Technology and Maritime Transport (Egypt)

COURSES / CERTIFICATES	Number	Expiry Date DD/MM/YY
Certificate of Competence Course For " 2 nd Mate"	26/16/EG	None
REFRESHER AND UPDATING COURSE (OPERATION LEVEL)	38198/18/EG	05/12/2023
ADVANCED FIRE PERVENTION AND FIRE FIGHTING	18720/22/EG	20/06/2027
ADVANCED PERSONAL SURVIVAL AND SEARCH & RESCUE	19855/22/EG	29/06/2027
PERVENTION AND COMBATION OF MARINE POLLUTION	3756/14/EG	NONE
MARINE RADAR AND AUTOMATIC RADAR PLOTTING	17550/14/EG	NONE
RADAR & ARPA SIMULATOR AND SEARCH & RESCUE	14394/22/EG	NONE
PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT AND RESCUE BOAT OTHER THAN FAST RESCUE BOAT	19027/22/EG	22/06/2027
PERSONAL SAFTY AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES	18743/22/EG	20/06/2027
COMMUNICATION	12397/14/EG	NONE
ADVANCED COMMUNICATION	18759/22/EG	NONE
MEDICAL CARE STUDIES	19752/22/EG	29/06/2027
SHIP SECURITY OFFICER	19211/22/EG	22/06/2027
SECURITY AWARENESS TRAINNING FOR SEAFARERS WITH DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES	19221/22/EG	19/06/2027
ECDIS SIMULATOR (OPERTION LEVEL)	6453/14/EG	NONE
ECDIS ADVANCED SIMULATOR (MANAGEMENT LEVEL)	18034/22/EG	15/06/2027
GMDSS- GOC	19584/22/EG	26/06/2027
GOC	38601	26/03/2024
International medical certificate for seamen	0064413	19/12/2024
International Certificates Of Vaccination	5341	None

Sea Service									
Rank	Vessel	IMO	Vessel Type	DWT	Company	Sign On	Sign Off	DUR.	
CADET	BRAVE -M	8414764	BULK CARRIER	10476	INDIVIDUAL SHIPPING CO.	19.05. 2012	18.05. 2013	12 MONTH	
3rd OFF	BRAVE-M	8414764	BULK CARRIER	10476	INDIVIDUAL SHIPPING CO.	25.12. 2018	29.05. 2019	5 MONTH	
2 ND OFF	MERRY M	8418265	BULK CARRIER	10509	MERRY ENTERPRISES S.A	27.09. 2019	05.08. 2020	11 MONTH	
2 ND OFF	SUVARI KAPTAN	9146118	BULK CARRIER	10106	SUVARI SHIPPING CO.	14.12. 2020	25.11. 2021	11 MONTH	
CH/OFF	CHRISTIN A 1		GENERAL CARGO	5335	TARTOUSI SHIPPING CO.	15.10. 2022	17.03 .2023	6 MONTH	
CH/OFF	UZAY	9540041	BULK CARRIER	9000	USTA SHIPPING LTD.	01.04. 2023	28.08. 2023	5 MONTH	
CH/OFF	LADY AYAN	9197480	GENERAL CARGO	5211	GN DENIZCILIK VE ACENTELIK LTD.	18.10. 2023	18.12. 2023	2 MONTH	